DOUBLE-STRUCRURE HIGH EFFICIENCY SILICONE-FREE NON-WOVEN MELT BLOWN FILTER
 Available in micron rating of 0.5, 1, 3, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75,
100 & 150 micron.
Sealed in individual poly bag.
A guarantee quality product (ISO 9001 certified).
SPECIFICATIONS
NOMINAL MICRON RATING
0.5, 1, 3, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75, 100 & 150 micron

WATER PRESSURE DROP (10 INCHES CARTRIDGE)-DHM
0.5
ORDERING GUIDE : KAREI – DHM – ( A ) – ( B ) – ( C ) – ( D )
β = 1000
(99.9%)
β = 100
(99.0%)
β = 10
(90.0%)
0.5 6.1 1.2 0.7
1 8.1 2.4 1.0
3 9.0 4.0 3.0
5 11.0 5.8 4.7
10 13.0 10.6 7.9
25 20.0 16.1 8.6
50 41.0 31.6 10.8
75 61.0 38.0 11.5
100 80.0 43.0 13.1
150 89.7 48.2 38.4
The removal efficiency was obtained using specific
testing ISO standard dusts.
EFF.
MICRON
( A ) ( B ) ( C ) ( D )
MICRON LENGTH END STYLE O-RING MATERIAL
EXAMPLE:
1) KAREI-DHM-25-762 (DHM, 25 um, 762mm, DOE With PE Foamed Gasket)
2) KAREI-DHM-1-508-S2C (DHM, 1 um, 508mm, 222 EPDM O-Ring With Closed End)
125, 250, 500,
750, 1000, 1250,
1500 mm
127, 254, 508,
762, 1016, 1270,
1524 mm
None : DOE With PE Foamed Gasket
S2C : SOE, 222 O-Ring & Closed End
S2F : SOE, 222 O-Ring & Fin End
S6C : SOE, 226 O-Ring & Closed End
S6F : SOE, 226 O-Ring & Fin End
05 : 0.5
1, 3, 5, 10,
25, 50, 75,
100, 150
None : EPDM
V : Viton
 S : Silicone
T : Teflon
Note : Apply to SOE end style only.
Note:  We cannot anticipate all conditions under which this information and our products, or the products of other manufacturers in combination with our products, may be
used. We accept no responsibility for results obtained by the applications. Users are advised to make their own testing under actual condition to determine the safety and
suitability of each product or product combination for their own purposes and applications. Buyers and users assume all responsibility for liability performance or damage. We
reserve the entire right to modify the information without prior notice due to continuous R & D.
1.P
R
E
0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
5 10 15 20 25 30
WATER FLOW RATE (L/MIN)
SS
U